TURNING
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 2
QUALITY
From raw material to final inspection, our
state-of-the-art equipment and methods
deliver products that will significantly boost
your productivity and profitability.

Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 6
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CNMG120404-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655331
CNMG120408-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655332
CNMG120408-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655335
CNMG120404-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6740718
CNMG190612-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6740715
CNMG190608-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6851880
CNMG120412-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6772974
CNMG190612-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6755261
Turning
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2000P
CNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNMG160404- MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655329
TNMG160408-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655328
TNMG160412-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655330
TNMG160404-MFT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6740717
TNMG160408-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870156
TNMG160412-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6905623
TNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
WNMG060408-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655337
WNMG080408-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655338
WNMG080412-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655339
WNMG080412-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6905624
WNMG080408-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870253
WNMG060412-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870155
WNMG
Metalremoval.com
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 7
Turning
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2000P
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
VNMG12T304-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6740720
VNMG12T308-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870254
VNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
SNMG190612-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6740716
SNMG120412-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870146
SNMG120408-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870144
SNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CCMT060204-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655316
CCMT060208-MFT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655317
CCMT09T304-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655319
CCMT09T308-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6655320
CCMT
Metalremoval.com
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 8
Turning
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CNMG120404-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740749
CNMG120408-MMT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6741544
CNMG190612-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6749002
CNMG120408-MMT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870252
CNMG120408-MRT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870251
CNMG190612-MRT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6755262
CNMG
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2500P
Metalremoval.com
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
DNMG150608-MMT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6797566
DNMG150608-MRT1 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6797565
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
VBMT160408-MRT2 MR2000P Steel & Cast Iron 6870256
DNMG
VBMT


Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 9
Turning
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2500P
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CNMP120408 MR2500P Steel & Stainless Steel 6749253
CNMP
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNMG160404-MFT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740747
TNMG160408-MMT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740748
TNMG160408-MMT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6826644
TNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNMP160408 MR2500P Steel & Stainless Steel 6749252
TNMP
Metalremoval.com
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 10
Turning
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2500P
Metalremoval.com
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CCMT060204-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740667
CCMT060208-MFT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740668
CCMT09T304-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740669
CCMT09T308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740670
CCMT060208MFT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6927966
CCMT09T308-MFT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6780840
CCMT
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
VNMG12T304-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6749003
VNMG12T308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6749004
VNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TCMT110204-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740735
TCMT110208-MFT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740736
TCMT16T304-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740737
TCMT16T308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740738
TCMT
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 11
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
SCMT120408-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6740739
SCMT09T308-MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6826646
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
WNMG080412-MRT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6758425
WNMG080408-MMT1 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6758424
SCMT
WNMG


Turning
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR2500P
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
VBMT160408MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870258
VBMT160404MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6870259
VCMT16T308MRT2 MR2500P Steel & Cast Iron 6826645
VBMT/VCMT
Metalremoval.com
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR1500K
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CNMA120404 MR1500K Cast Iron 6740741
CNMA120408 MR1500K Cast Iron 6655322
CNMA120412 MR1500K Cast Iron 6655323
CNMA
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
CNMG120408-MMT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6905625
CNMG120408-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6655351
CNMG120412-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6826703
CNMG
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNMG160408-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6655340
TNMG160412-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6826704
TNMG
Turning
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 12 MetalRemoval.widia.com
INSERTS FOLLOWING THE
GRADE MR1500K
Turning
Language Version:  A-21-06453_WID_Turning_Metal_Removal_2021_Brochure September 29, 2021 7:01 AM
 12 Metalremoval.com
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
TNMA160412-MA MR1500K Cast Iron 6826702
TNMA160408-MA MR1500K Cast Iron 6826701
TNMA
WNMG


Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
WNMG060408-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6870153
WNMG080408-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6826706
WNMG080412-MRT1 MR1500K Cast Iron 6826705
Insert Description Insert grade Work material Ordering code
WNMA060408 MR1500K Cast Iron 6870152
WNMA080408 MR1500K Cast Iron 6655324

Turning
TOOLHOLDERS
Description ISO text Ordering code
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PSBNR2020M12 MRW 6870707
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PSBNR2525M12 MRW 6870706
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PDJNL3232P15 MRW 6870705
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PDJNR3232P15 MRW 6870704
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PDJNL2525M15 MRW 6870703
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PDJNR2525M15 MRW 6870702
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PCLNL2525M12 MRW 6870701
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PCLNR2525M12 MRW 6870680
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PCLNL2020K12 MRW 6870679
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'P' CLAMPING PCLNR2020K12 MRW 6870678
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNR2020K08 MRW 6870677
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNL2020K08 MRW 6870676
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNL2525M08 MRW 6870299
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNR2525M08 MRW 6870298
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNL2020M06 MRW 6870297
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNR2020M06 MRW 6870296
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNL2525M06 MRW 6870295
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MWLNR2525M06 MRW 6870294
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MTJNR2020K16 MRW 6870293
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MTJNL2020K16 MRW 6870292
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MTJNR2525M16 MRW 6870291
ISO TOOL HOLDER 'M' CLAMPING MTJNL2525M16 MRW 6870260